PELASTUSHENKILOSTON SM-SALIBANDY 14-15.11.2018 MIKKELI

14.11.2018

klo 10.00-10.30

klo 10.45-11.15

klo 11.30-12.00

klo 12.15-12.45

klo 13.00-13.30

klo 13.45-14.15

15.11.2018

klo 10.00-10.30

klo 10.45-11.15

klo 11.45-12.15

klo 12.30-13.00

klo 13.15-13.45

klo 14.15 -

klo 15.00 -

Kunniataulukko; 1. Jyvaskyla 2. Paijat Hame 3. Kympe 4. Mikkeli

Alkusarja

Mikkeli — Jyvaskyla
Kympe — Paijat Hame
Riihimaki — Mikkeli
Tampere — Kympe
Jyvaskyla — Riihimaki

Paijat Hime — Tampere

Puolivdlierat
Riihimaki — Kympe
Mikkeli — Tampere
Sijoitusottelu 5-6
Riihimaki — Tampere
Vilierat

Jyvaskyla — Kympe

Paijat Hame — Mikkeli

Pronssiottelu
Mikkeli — Kympe
Loppuottelu

Jyvaskyla — Paijat Hame

5. Tampere 6. Riihimaki

3-7

1-5

3-2

5-2

5-0

0-4

4-7

5-1

1-5

4 -4 (varsinainen peliaika)

4 - 3 (rangaistuslaukaukset)



